
OD ID Length OD ID Length4.00 3.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.504.25 3.75 6.50 7.50 6.75 6.504.50 3.75 6.50 7.50 7.00 6.504.50 4.00 6.50 7.75 6.75 6.504.75 4.00 6.50 7.75 7.00 6.504.75 4.25 6.50 7.75 7.25 6.505.00 4.50 6.50 8.00 7.00 6.505.00 4.25 6.50 8.00 7.25 6.505.25 4.50 6.50 8.00 7.50 6.505.25 4.75 6.50 8.50 7.50 6.505.50 4.50 6.50 8.50 7.75 6.505.50 4.75 6.50 8.50 8.00 6.505.50 5.00 6.50 9.00 8.00 6.505.75 4.75 6.50 9.00 8.25 6.505.75 5.00 6.50 9.00 8.50 6.505.75 5.25 6.50 9.50 8.50 6.506.00 5.00 6.50 9.50 8.75 6.506.00 5.25 6.50 9.50 9.00 6.506.00 5.50 6.50 10.00 9.00 6.506.25 5.25 6.50 10.00 9.25 6.506.25 5.50 6.50 10.00 9.50 6.506.25 5.75 6.50 11.00 9.75 6.506.50 5.50 6.50 11.00 10.00 6.506.50 5.75 6.50 11.00 10.25 6.506.50 6.00 6.50 11.00 10.50 6.507.00 6.00 6.50 12.00 11.00 6.507.00 6.25 6.50 12.00 11.25 6.507.00 6.50 6.50 12.00 11.50 6.507.25 6.25 6.50 12.25 11.25 6.507.25 6.50 6.50 12.25 11.50 6.507.25 6.75 6.50 12.25 11.75 6.50
Some OD's are available in 24" Lengths - please inquire
Available in both Unfilled and Glass Filled PEEK
Custom ID's available - please inquire
Some thicker wall sections available - please inquire
* Based on capacity at time of order

DCMS® Tube Sizes
Standard Leadtimes less then 3 weeks.  Urgent needs can be  filled within 2-3 days*

Ensinger Putnam -- 11 Danco Road -- Putnam, CT 06260  P: 860-928-7911 W: www.putnamprecisionmolding.com


